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NEW ROADMARKING

ROADMARKING /KERBLINE/CATCHPIT/TACTILE TO BE REMOVED

NEW KERBLINE

NEW/RELOCATED SPLAY/CATCHPIT/GRATE

NEW ISLAND

EXISTING POWER POLE

LEGEND

NEW NO STOPPING LINE

EXISTING / REMARKED NO STOPPING LINE

BERM CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING KERBLINE / ROADMARKING

FOOTPATH RECONSTRUCTION

NEW YELLOW TACTILE PAVER MANUFACTURED AND INSTALLED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 1428.4 AND LTNZ RTS 14

OR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E
0

10
20

30
40

50
70

60
80

90
10

0
15

0
DO

 N
OT

 S
CA

LE
 - 

IF
 IN

 D
OU

BT
, A

SK
20

0m
m

Drawing No.

Stamp
Date

Status
Stamp

Rev.

A1

A1
Scales

A3
Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

A

FOR CONSULTATION
12/03/2018

2017-N2-0400_G030

1:250 1:500

BEACH/BUTE ROAD RAB
BROWNS BAY
RAISED PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS

N

A1 0 20m

A3
1:250

1:500

BUTE ROAD

B
E

A
C

H
 
R

O
A

D

B
E

A
C

H
 
R

O
A

D

WOODLANDS CRESCENT
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